13. Kaiserlindenschiessen 2023
Sportschitzen Wil

Einzelrangliste

04.05.2023 - 12.05.2023
Vereinsstich 50m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Geser Stefan
Schudel Kevin
Heeb Reto
Schweizer Andreas
Deiss Rolf

Haas Esther
Preisig Stefan
Burri Benjamin
Michielin Rolf

Frei Urs

Kaeser Markus
Diggelmann Regina
Meuri Diana
Blochlinger Beda
Frei Christoph
Berner Markus
Storto Paolo

Veliu Medin
Burkhard Michael
Argaud Sebastian
Maurer Daniela
Weilenmann Robert
Keller Ernst

Zach Max

Wirth Hubert
Kurmann Eddy
Roth Marcel
Habegger Ruedi
Diggelmann Rudolf
Bommer Ivo
Schweizer Ueli
Hollenstein Pius
Menzi Roger

Binz Bruno

Muggli Frank
Krucker Roman
Kessler Philipp W.
Ruckstuhl Hans
Stager Paul
Kiriakidis Kiriakos
Constantino Daniel
Hinder Walter
Lammler Paul
Schwank Franz
Widmer Franz
Tigani Domenico
Schnider Oswald
Huber Hans

VereinsWK 3.9.2.41 - www.vereinswk.ch

1981 E
1987 E
1986 E
1993 E
1975 S
1982 E
1985 E
1992 E
1957V
1968 S
1973 S
1952 SV
1988 E
1961V
1964 S
1965 S
1970 S
1972 S
1982 E
1987 E
1987 E
1950 SV
1956 V
1956 V
1963 V
1963 V
1992 E
1948 SV
1950 SV
1956 V
1958 V
1958 vV
1961V
1965 S
1966 S
1970 S
1982 E
1947 SV
1952 SV
1965 S
1977 S
1945 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1958 V
1962 V

Verein

Ober-/Niederbtiren, Pistolenschiitzen
Andelfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschitzen
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense
Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Ober-/Niederbren, Pistolenschiitzen
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen
wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Andelfingen, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense
Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschitzen
Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Munchwilen, Pistolenclub

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Ober-/Niederbtiren, Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschitzen
wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen
Ober-/Niederbiren, Pistolenschitzen
Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschitzen \
Minchwilen, Pistolenclub
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
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Spg Punkte
FP 98
FP 96
RF 95
RF 95
FP 94
RF 94
RF 94
RF 94
FP 93
RF 93
RF 93
RF 92
RF 92
FP 91
RF 91
RF 91
90P 91
RF 91
RF 91
RF 91
RF 91
RF 90
RF 90
RF 90
RF 90
RF 90
90P 90
90P 89
RF 89
RF 89
90P 89
RF 89
RF 89
RF 89
RF 89
RF 89
RF 89
90P 88
RF 88
RF 88
RF 88
90P 87
RF 87
90P 87
RF 87
RF 87
RF 87
RF 87
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Hug Armin

Roth Patrick
Hobus Dominic
Keller Marcel
Brunner Daniel
Tanner Zoe
Koster Toni
Honeisen Willy
Jung Sepp
Bosch Hans-Ulrich
Wittwer Willi
Wiedl Thomas
Kopp Daniel
Lorenzato Bruno
Koller Pirmin
Veraguth Roman
Zaccari Remo
Josef Tobias
Brunschwiler Sascha
Pletscher Thierry
Hofmann Erwin
Hobi Benedikt
Iseli Martin
Kiinzle Simon
Volger Anick
Bommer Daniel
Marvin Kurmann
Sauter Karl
Beckenbauer Thomas
Couto Isidro
Riiegg Fredy
Streit Hans-Ulrich
Niedermann Kurt
Falk Susanne
Ziiger Hugo
Studerus Jasmin
Stadler Edwin
Leuenberger Hansruedi
Hoégger Bruno
Ziegler Susanne
Kreis Rudolf
Wiist Peter

Rihs Heidi
Bannwart Denise
Couto Ivan

Rihs Miriam
Geser Anton
Petschen Peter

VereinsWK 3.9.2.41 - www.vereinswk.ch

1973 S
1975 S
1980 E
1980 E
1997 E
2002 E
1944 SV
1947 SV
1955V
1955V
1957V
1963 V
1964 S
1965 S
1967 S
1968 S
1968 S
1978 E
1988 E
1989 E
1942 SV
1966 S
1971 S
1980 E
1986 E
1993 E

Verein

Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Munchwilen, Pistolenclub

wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Ober-/Niederburen, Pistolenschutzen
Munchwilen, Pistolenclub
Ober-/Niederbiren, Pistolenschiitzen
Wil SG, Sportschitzen
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Munchwilen, Pistolenclub

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Munchwilen, Pistolenclub
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein

2004 U21 Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense

1958 V
1963 V
1964 S
1943 SV
1950 SV
1953 SV
1964 S
1968 S
1983 E
1942 SV
1952 SV
1952 SV
1952 SV
1956 V
1957 Vv
1960 V
1979 E
1991 E
1994 E
1941 SV
1945 SV

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Randen, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Randen, Pistolenschitzen
Ober-/Niederblren, Pistolenschitzen
Minchwilen, Pistolenclub
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Randen, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Ober-/Niederbtiren, Pistolenschiitzen
wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

70P

70P
RF
90P
90P
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
90P
90P
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
90P
RF
90P
RF
RF
RF
RF
FP
90P
RF
RF
RF
90P
RF
RF
70P
70P

Punkte
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Zach Daniel
Baumgartner Erich
Fohn Jiirg

Couto Nicole

Beat Bragger
Boltshauser Andreas
Tschumper Michael
Schmied Robert
Rohrer Ernst

Breu Stephan
Schoénenberger Paul
Dalcher Erika

Haas Herby
Rehberger Alena
Rihs Urs

Cursaro Corrado
Schweizer Philipp
Thomas Lortscher
Brunschwiler Bernhard
Signer René
Gasche Andreas
Gruninger-Rihs Andrea
Bruer Olaf

Herbus Justyna
Schuler Jakob
Egger Iris
Blochlinger Martin
Tobler Willi

Kessler Ines Elena
Schimmel Artur

Leu Roman

Menzi Carmen

Sumi Arthur

Preisig Sonja

Keller Hermann
Amiri Reza

Merz Bjorn
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1961V
1961V
1964 S
1969 S
1972 S
1974 S
1992 E
1941 SV
1958 vV
1965 S
1952 SV
1954V
1981 E
1990 E
1959V
1959 Vv
1973 S
1967 S
1948 SV
1956 V
1965 S
1991 E
1961V
1983 E
1946 SV
1969 S
1978 E
1954V
1992 E
1956 V
1992 E
1966 S
1953 SV
1967 S
1953 SV
1983 E
1980 E

Verein

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Ober-/Niederburen, Pistolenschitzen
Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschitzen
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense
Munchwilen, Pistolenclub

Randen, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense
Munchwilen, Pistolenclub

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Ermatingen, Pistolenschitzen
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Spg Punkte
RF 81
RF 81
RF 81
RF 81
90P 81
RF 81
90P 81
RF 79
RF 79
RF 79
70P 78
70P 78
RF 78
RF 78
FP 77
RF 77
RF 77
RF 76
90P 75
RF 75
RF 75
RF 75
RF 74
RF 72
RF 7
RF &l
90P &l
RF 68
70P 67
RF 66
RF 64
RF 63
RF 62
RF 62
RF 54
90P 54
90P 48
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